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NAME EMAIL SUFFIX COMPANY LICENSE CLASS LICENSE# CHAPTER STATECE MEMBERSHIP
Adah Cummins orders@jciappraisalsinc.com ARA JCI Appraisals, Inc Registered Appraiser Assistant 2022000503 Dayton OH Trainee
Allison Campbell allison.campbell@fraleycompanies.com ARA Registered Appraiser Assistant 2021007991 Cincinnati OH Trainee
Amy Fleming amy.fleming333@gmail.com Fleming Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2007002263 Cincinnati OH KY

Anna Painter ampappraisals@gmail.com AMP Appraisals LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2020006339 Cincinnati OH KY

Anne Weyer aweyer68@gmail.com CREA Real Property Analysts Certified Residential Appraiser 2015003733 Cincinnati OH

Audrey Boyd audderl@gmail.com A,Boyd Appraisals, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2008003980 Dayton OH

Barry Barnhorn bbarnhorn@fuse.net Barnhorn Appraisal Services Certified General Appraiser 000380754 Cincinnati OH

Bob Lurie ralurie@sbcglobal.net Lurie Appraisal Services Certified Residential Appraiser 2008004173 Dayton OH Trainee
Brian Berger admin@bergerappraisal.com Berger Real Estate Appraisal and Consulting  Certified Residential Appraiser 2006007024 Columbus OH

Brian Nau bnau247@aol.com Certified Appraisal Group, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2009003054 Canton-Akron OH

Charles Hoeting chuckhoeting@gmail.com SRA Charles S. Hoeting SRA & Associates Certified Residential Appraiser 000381608 Cincinnati OH

Charles Scott Bernard scott@dsrealestate.net DS Real Estate Consulting, Inc Certified General Appraiser 000424943 Dayton OH

Cody Stieb stiebcr@gmail.com Qualified Appraisers Registered Appraiser Assistant 2022004440 Cincinnati OH Trainee
Daniel Gray gpas@fuse.net Gray Property appraisal Services LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2009003328 Cincinnati OH KY

David Gasper dgasperl@fuse.net Certified General Appraiser 000383836 Cincinnati OH KY

David Wise dcwisel@gmail.com Wise Appraisal & Consulting LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007005978 Columbus OH

Denise Wright denise@dsrealestate.net DS Real Estate Consulting, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 2009002203 Dayton OH

Dennis Elder elderappraisalsvc@woh.rr.com CREA Elder Appraisal Service, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000397566 Dayton OH KY

Doug Smith doug.smith@empire.us.com Empire Real Estate Solutions Certified Residential Appraiser 2010000556 Dayton OH

Doug Walker doug@appraisal-consulting.com Appraisal Works, LLC Certified General Appraiser 000433411 Cincinnati OH

Doyle Schilling schillingd@rpamail.com RAA Real Property Analysts Certified Residential Appraiser 000405261 Columbus OH

Edward Clark info@eclarkgroup.com EClark Group Appraisals, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 2006006055 Dayton OH

Elizabeth Sigg beth@nwOHhomes.com Northwest Appraisals Certified General Appraiser 000408142 Toledo OH

Erin Pressley erin@bergerappraisal.com Berger Real Estate Appraisal and Consulting  Licensed Appraiser 2022003245 Columbus OH

Ernest Durbin ernie@durbin.com SRA, RAA  Durbin Valuation Service Certified Residential Appraiser 000379546 Cincinnati OH

Eryn Brockman erynbrockman@gmail.com Brockman Appraisal Services, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2022007622 Cincinnati OH

Eugene Lindsey elindsey.appraiser@gmail.com RAA YLE Appraisal Certified Residential Appraiser 2018002555 Columbus OH

George Tolnitch gtolnitch@woh.rr.com CREA Kreitzer & Tolnitch Certified Residential Appraiser 000383019 Dayton OH

Gretchen Caspary caspary.gretchen@gmail.com SRA Certified General Appraiser 1205078259 (Michigan Dayton OH

Guy Wesselkamper sigapp@signatureappraisal.net Signature Appraisal, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 000379097 Cincinnati OH

Heather Ledford HeatherL@rer-inc.com Real Estate Resources, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000420065 Cincinnati OH KY

Hugh Ledford hughl@rer-inc.com RAA Real Estate Resources, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 000414288 Cincinnati OH

lan Adams ianadams1548@gmail.com AREA Experts Registered Appraiser Assistant 2022002112 Dayton OH Trainee
Jamie Owen jamieowen@aspenappraisalservices.com Aspen Appraisal Services Certified Residential Appraiser 2007001910 Cleveland OH

Jason Adams jason@area-experts.com Adams Real Estate Advisers Certified General Appraiser 2005007832 Dayton OH KY

Jason Argus aec.appraisal@gmail.com AEC Appraisal, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2006003335 Cincinnati OH

Jason Sundrup Jason.sundrup@empire.us.com CREA Empire Real Estate Solutions Certified Residential Appraiser 2021003231 Cincinnati OH

Jeff Emerson Jeff@Emersonappraisals.com IFA, ASA Jeff Emerson, IFA & Associates Certified Residential Appraiser 000450024 Cincinnati OH

Jeffrey Foley appraisal_shop@earthlink.net ASA The Appraisal Shop, Inc. Certified General Appraiser 000382316 Columbus OH

Jeffrey Kimble jkboaks@gmail.com Licensed Appraiser 2018003456 Dayton OH

Jeffrey Pence jpence@usavingsbank.com Union Savings Bank Certified Residential Appraiser 000382064 Cincinnati OH KY

Jenna Steiner jenna@ashlandrealty.net Matz Realty & Appraisal LTD Certified Residential Appraiser 2018004786 Mansfield-Ashland OH

Jesse Carter c166pt@hotmail.com Cincinnati OH

JillKinnaird jillkinnaird@yahoo.com Kinnaird Appraisal Certified General Appraiser 2008004190 Dayton OH

Joe Bruemmer bruemmer@fuse.net Bruemmer Appraisal LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 000380431 Cincinnati OH KY

John CUMMINS orders@jciappraisalsinc.com JCI Appraisals Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000414766 Dayton OH
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JOHN JARDINE jjardcinc@aol.com Jardine Company Certified Residential Appraiser 2005004262 Cincinnati OH
Laura Buten laura@butenappraisal.com Buten Appraisal Service LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007000350 Cincinnati OH KY
Marcus Johnson johnsonm@rpamail.com Real Property Analysts Certified Residential Appraiser 200204840 Dayton OH
Mark Williamson nckappraisals@live.com IFA N.C.K. Appraisals LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007000454 Dayton OH
Michael Airhart qualifiedappraisermike@gmail.com Qualified Appraisers, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 000388835 Cincinnati OH
Michael Boyden mike@boydenapps.com Boyden Appraisal Service Ltd Certified Residential Appraiser Canton-Akron OH
Mik Koenig mik@koenigandassociates.com MAI Koenig & Associates, Inc. Certified General Appraiser 2004000222 Columbus OH
Mike Berding mike@patberding.com Berding Appraisals, Inc Licensed Appraiser 000448018 Cincinnati OH
Milton Freiberg mlf-appraiser@cinci.rr.com Freiberg Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2006002641 Cincinnati OH
Nathan Bradley Registered Appraiser Assistant 2023006045 Cincinnati OH Trainee
Nickie Fourman Nickie@NickieFourman.com SRA The Fourman Group Certified General Appraiser 2004014164 Dayton OH
Patrick White patwhite@pjwappraisal.com PJ White Appraisal & Assoc Certified Residential Appraiser 000379780 Cincinnati OH

R. Craig Miller craig@millerappraise.com Miller Residential Appraisals Certified Residential Appraiser 000381345 Cincinnati OH
Randy Massengale Randyrmass@gmail.com Massengale Appraisals Cincinnati OH KY
Regina Stuckey reginastuckey45@gmail.com ASAP Real Estate Appraisal Certified Residential Appraiser 2012003301 Cincinnati OH
Renee Bornemann reneelynet@icloud.com Borne Appraisals/Prime Valuation Licensed Appraiser 2019007667 Cincinnati OH
Rick Hamilton rick@appraisals-first.com Appraisals 1st Certified Residential Appraiser 2007000063 Cincinnati OH
Robert Brehm brehmappraisal@gmail.com Brehm Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2009003230 Columbus OH
Robert Kuehnle rwkuehnle@gmail.com Consolidated Appraisal Services Company Certified General Appraiser 2022006952 Columbus OH
Robert Nagle nagleappraisal@gmail.com CREA Nagle Appraisal Certified Residential Appraiser 2007006266 Dayton OH
Ronald Oney ron.oney@empire.us.com Empire Real Estate Solutions Certified Residential Appraiser 2012002924 Cincinnati OH
Russell Fryman RFryman@farmersnational.com Farmers National Company Certified Residential Appraiser 2022002733 Dayton OH
Russell Witzel russ@aplus-appraisal.com A+ Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2007005053 Cincinnati OH
Scott Lawrence scottl@rer-inc.com Real Estate Resources, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000445809 Cincinnati OH
Sheryl Martin sheryl@cros.net Select Appraisal, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2009003396 Toledo OH
Stephen Aughenbaugh valuconceptslic@gmail.com Valuation Concepts, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007005985 Columbus OH
STEPHEN BLANCHARD cert-rea@columbus.rr.com CREA Certified Real Estate Appraisals Certified Residential Appraiser 000448432 Lancaster OH
Steven Papin steve@papinappraisal.com Papin Appraisal, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 000381969 Cincinnati OH
Tahler Sdao tahler.appraiser@gmail.com Consolidated Appraisal Services Company Registered Appraiser Assistant 2019005594 Findlay OH Trainee
Thomas Fiehler fiehler@roadrunner.com Certified General Appraiser 000380825 Cincinnati OH
Thomas Francis, Jr., RAA  francisjr.t@rpamail.com RAA, MAI Real Property Analysts, Inc. - Since 1911 Certified Residential Appraiser 000392530 Columbus OH
Toni Brooks tcbrooks28@gmail.com Certified Residential Appraiser 2008004053 Dayton OH
Viviana Coronado vivianacoronado224@gmail.com family company property services Registered Appraiser Assistant 2024000197 Columbus OH Trainee
William Bramble Jr brambleappraisals@gmail.com Bramble & Associates Valuations Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 2015004044 Cincinnati OH KY
William Ebel webel@fuse.net Ebel Appraisal Service Certified General Appraiser 000428296 Cincinnati OH




